De
co
ra
tiv
e
M
ill
w

Some decorative millwork products have accessories available or are an accessory to another product. All decorative millwork
accessories are unattached and must be ordered separately.
How to Order
Decorative Millwork
The first step when ordering decorative millwork is to determine the type
of product needed. Then find the proper size for your specific application
by measuring the width and height.
Custom Products
If a unique product design is required, we can create it for you. To request a custom product, please contact the Fypon Custom Product
Sales Department at 855.397.6647. You may also fill out our Custom Quote Request Form, which can be obtained at
www.fypon.com, or contact the Fypon Customer Service Department at 800.446.3040.
*PL Premium® is owned by Henkel Corporation.
Remember to Order Adhesive
A urethane-based adhesive must be used on all joint
surfaces. See page 184 to order PL Premium® Adhesive*.
How to Use This Section
Part Number Projection Height
BKT19X24X4 18 5/8" 24"
BKT19X36X4 19" 36"
BKT20X24X5 20" 24"
For ease of use, the products in this section of the catalog are organized
by architectural style. You can find a variety of products to match the
aesthetics of almost any application conveniently grouped together.
Where applicable, groupings of brackets, corbels and dentil blocks are
further sorted by height, from smallest to largest. Each product chart
includes product images, dimensional data and part numbers to help
specify, source and sell Fypon® decorative millwork. In some cases, the
chart lists more data; in others, the line art contains more details. This is
to ensure a comprehensive package.
Brackets
Part Number Projection Height Overall Width
BKT9X11 9" 11" 3 1/2"
BKT12X12X4 12" 12" 3 1/2"
BKT18X18X4 18" 18" 3 1/2"
BKT16X16 15 7/8" 15 7/8" 2"
BKT10X16X4 9 7/8" 16" 4 7/16"
BKT12X16 11 1/2" 16" 3"
BKT14X16X4 14" 16" 4 7/16"
BKT17X17 16 1/2" 16 1/2" 3 1/2"
BKT16X18X3 16" 18" 3 1/2"
BKT11X20 11" 20" 3 1/8"
De
co
ra
tiv
e
M
ill
w
or
k
www.fypon.com 97
Part Number Projection Height Overall Width
BKT12X24X3 12" 24" 3 1/2"
BKT18X24X4 18" 24" 3 1/2"
BKT18X30X4 18" 30" 3 1/2"
BKT25X27 25" 27 1/2" 3 1/2"
BKT36X36X4 36" 36" 4 "
BKT36X36X6 36" 36" 6"
BKT20X30X6 20" 30" 5 1/2"
BKT32X32 32" 32" 6"
BKT40X40 40" 40" 6"
Brackets Continued
Decorative M
illw
ork
De
co
ra
tiv
e
M
ill
w
or
k
Part Number Projection Height Overall Width
BKT19X24X4 18 5/8" 24" 4"
BKT19X36X4 19" 36" 4"
BKT20X24X5 20" 24" 5"
BKT25X25 25" 25" 4"
BKT28X30 28" 30" 3 1/2"
BKT30X30 30" 30" 6"
BKT36X36 36 1/8" 36 1/8" 6"
BKT31X30X5 31" 30" 5"
BKT19X31 19 1/2" 31 1/2" 7 1/4"
BKT24X36 24" 36" 3 1/2"
BKT36X42 36 1/4" 42 1/4" 3 1/2"
Brackets Cove / Arch
www.fypon.com 99
Part Number Projection Height Overall Width
BKT5X8 5 7/16" 8 1/4" 4 13/16"
BKT7X10 7 9/16" 10 5/8" 3"
BKT9X13 9" 13" 3"
BKT11X15 11" 15" 3"
BKT15X19 15" 19" 3 1/2"
BKT11X17 11" 17" 2 7/8"
BKT35X9 35" 9" 10 3/4"
BKT7X8 6 9/16" 7 9/16" 1 3/4"
BKT10X16 9 3/4" 16" 2 3/4"
BKT12X17 12 1/16" 16 1/2" 3"
BKT24X24X5 24" 24" 5"
BKT22X30 22" 30" 5 1/2"
BKT30X30X7 30" 30" 7"
Brackets Decorative
Decorative M
illw
ork
De
co
ra
tiv
e
M
ill
w
or
k
Part Number Projection Height Overall Width
BKT7X10X2 7" 10 1/8" 2"
BKT11X11 11 3/8" 11 3/8" 1 1/16"
BKT12X12 12 1/4" 11 1/2" 1 1/16"
BKT12X12GP 12" 12" 1"
BKT12X12WW 12" 12" 1"
Brackets Decorative Continued
www.fypon.com 101
Part Number Projection Height Overall Width
BKT12X12X3 12" 12" 3"
BKT22X21 21 3/4" 21 1/2" 3"
BKT14X12 14" 12" 1 1/2"
BKT10X12 10 1/8" 12 1/2" 1"
BKT13X13 12 7/8" 12 7/8" 1 1/16"
BKT14X15 14" 14 11/16" 1"
BKT16X16X2 16" 16" 2"
BKT16X16X3 16" 16" 2 1/2"
BKT8X18 7 7/8" 17 5/8" 2 1/2"
BKT18X19 17 15/16" 18 7/16" 2 11/16"
Brackets Decorative Continued
Decorative M
illw
ork
De
co
ra
tiv
e
M
ill
w
or
k
Part Number Projection Height Overall Width
BKT19X20 19 1/2" 20" 1 1/8"
BKT12X21X3 12 1/4" 21 1/8" 3 3/16"
BKT22X21X1 22 1/8" 21 1/2" 1"
BKT16X23X3 16 3/8" 22 11/16" 3 1/2"
BKT18X24 18" 24" 1"
BKT23X25 23 1/4" 25 7/16" 1 3/16"
Brackets Decorative Continued
www.fypon.com 103
Part Number Projection Height Overall Width
BKT11X12X3 11 1/4" 12" 3 1/2"
BKT13X15 14 5/8" 12 1/2" 5"
BKT14X14 13 5/16" 13 5/16" 3 1/2"
BKT30X30X8 30" 30" 6 7/8"
BKT15X15 15" 15" 2 1/2"
BKT22X22 22" 22" 2 3/4"
BKT26X28 26" 28" 2 9/16"
BKT8X29X4 8 1/4" 29" 4"
Knee Braces
Decorative M
illw
ork
Brackets & Dentil Blocks
Part Number Projection Height Overall Width
DTLB5X5X3 5 1/2" 5 1/2" 3 1/2"
BKT6X8 6" 8" 1 1/2"
BKT8X8 8" 8" 2"
DTLB9X11X16 16" 9 1/4" 11 1/4"
BKT6X10X1 5 9/16" 10 3/8" 1 1/2"
BKT7X11X3 7" 11" 3 1/2"
BKT10X11 10 1/2" 11 1/4" 3"
BKT7X12X4 7 1/4" 12" 4"
BKT10X12X4 10" 12" 4"
De
co
ra
tiv
e
M
ill
w
or
k
www.fypon.com 105
Part Number Projection Height Overall Width
BKT8X13 8" 13" 7 1/4"
BKT13X13X3 13" 13" 3 1/2"
BKT14X16 14" 15 3/4" 4"
BKT5X20 5" 20" 3"
BKT6X24 6" 24" 4"
BKT18X24X3 18" 24" 3"
BKT24X24X12
Recessed
24" 24" 12"
BKT22X26 22 1/2" 26" 8 1/2"
Brackets & Dentil Blocks Continued
Decorative M
illw
ork
Part Number Projection Height Overall Width
BKT3X5 2 15/16" 5 1/8" 2 3/16"
COR5X10 5 1/4" 10" 4"
BKT9X12 11 1/4" 10" 9 15/16"
BKT12X10
Recessed
12" 10 1/8" 7 1/4"

Corbel Bullnose
De
co
ra
tiv
e
M
ill
w
or
k
www.fypon.com 107
Part Number Projection Height Overall Width
BKT9X15 9" 14 1/2" 7"
BKT8X15 7 7/8" 14 7/8" 8 1/4"
BKT11X16 10 1/2" 16 3/16" 4 3/8"
BKT4X18X4 4" 18" 4"
BKT6X24X6 6" 24" 6"
BKT15X28 15 3/8" 27 9/16" 8 3/8"
BKT11X30 11 1/4" 30" 11 1/4"
BKT14X30X8 14 1/4" 30" 7 1/2"
Brackets & Corbels Decorative Continued
Decorative M
illw
ork
Part Number Projection Height Overall Width
BKT7X5 6 7/8" 4 1/4" 7 3/8"
BKT13X7 13 1/4" 6 5/16" 6 3/8"
BKT19X8 18 15/16" 7 9/16" 8"
BKT2X10 2" 9 1/2" 3 3/4"
BKT24X12 23 1/2" 11 1/2" 9 1/4"
COR10X14 9 11/16" 14 1/2" 3 3/4"
COR12X16 10 15/16" 16 1/4" 5 15/16"
BKT16X9 9 1/4" 15 7/8" 3 5/8"
BKT7X16 7 7/16" 16 1/4" 5 1/2"
BKT8X17 8 3/16" 16 5/8" 6 3/16"
Brackets & Corbels Ornate
De
co
ra
tiv
e
M
ill
w
or
k
www.fypon.com 109
Part Number Projection Height Overall Width
BKT7X18 6 11/16" 18 1/4" 7 11/16"
COR11X20 11" 20" 6 1/2"
COR14X26 14 1/2" 26" 6 1/2"
BKT11X20X8 11" 20 1/2" 8"
COR22X26 22 1/2" 26" 8 1/2"
BKT18X35 17 1/2" 35" 11"
BKT20X35 20 3/16" 35" 10"
BKT25X36 25 3/16" 36" 18"
Brackets & Corbels Ornate Continued
Decorative M
illw
ork

De
co
ra
tiv
e
M
ill
w
or
k
www.fypon.com 111
Dentil Blocks & Brackets Continued
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
DTLB6X5X7 6 3/4" 6 5/16" 5"
DTLB8X6X6 5 3/16" 8 1/8" 5 1/2"
BKT10X10X9 10" 10" 9 1/8"
 Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C) Pitch (D)
DTLB6X4X6R12 5 1/2" 10 15/16" 4 3/4" 6 1/4"
DTLB6X4X6L12 5 1/2" 10 15/16" 4 3/4" 6 1/4"
Decorative M
illw
ork
A
B
C
Dentil Blocks & Brackets Decorative
Part Number Projection (A) Height (B) Overall Width (C)
DTLB3X5X6 5 3/4" 3 1/8" 4 1/2"
DTLB4X4X9 9" 3 7/8" 4 5/16"
DTLB4X4X7 7 1/4" 4 5/16" 5"
DTLB5X4X20 20 1/2" 4 3/8" 4 3/8"
DTLB4X6X6 6 3/16" 4 9/16" 5 13/16"
DTLB6X6X9 9 3/8" 5 3/4" 5 1/2"
BKT5X8X6 7 7/8" 5" 5 3/4"
DTLB5X5X9 8 11/16" 5 3/8" 4 7/8"
BKT13X6 13 1/4" 5 13/16" 5 7/8"
DTLB9X8X8 9" 8 1/8" 8 1/8"
De
co
ra

^ See accessory block COR10X14 on page 108
Gable Pediments Victorian Style
Part Number Base Width (A) Overall Height (B) Thickness Pitch
GP60X36 60 3/8" 36" 1" 14 / 12
GP64X32 62" 32 1/4" 1" 12 / 12
GP80X33 80 1/4" 33 3/4" 1" 10 / 12
GP81X31 81 1/4" 31 1/4" 1" 9 / 12
GP88X29 86 3/8" 29 3/8" 1" 8 / 12
GP96X28 96" 28" 1" 7 / 12
GP107X22 107" 22" 1" 5 / 12
GP110X27 106 7/8" 27 3/8" 1" 6 / 12
Pitch
Gable Pediments Arched Style
Part Number Base Width (A) Overall Height (B) Thickness Pitch
GPA60X24 60" 24" 3 3/16" 9 5/8 / 12
GPA70X35 70" 35" 3 3/16" 12 / 12
GPA81X34 80 7/16" 33 9/16" 2 15/16" 10 / 12
GPA86X32 85 3/16" 32 3/16" 2 7/8" 9 / 12
GPA87X29 86 7/8" 29" 3 1/8" 8 / 12
GPA95X28 95 1/4" 27 3/4" 2 7/8" 9 / 12
GPA104X26 103 1/2" 25 7/8" 3 1/8" 6 / 12
De
co
ra

61 7⁄8"
3 ¾"
5 7⁄8"
33 ¾"
5 7⁄8"
Decorative M
illw
ork
4"
1 9⁄16"
40 5⁄16"
36 ¾"
2 ¾" 19 ¼"
Part Number Projection Height Overall Width
BKT16X18X4S 16" 18" 4"
BKT22X24X4S 20 15/16" 23 9/16" 3 3/4"
BKT28X32X4S 28" 32" 4 1/4"
BKT14X30X7.5S 13 1/2" 30" 7 1/2"
BKT22X30X8S 21 1/2" 30" 7 1/2"
Timber Brackets Cove / Arch Stainable
Part Number Projection Height Overall Width
BKT14X16X3.5S 14" 16" 3 1/2"
BKT12X18X3X1S 12" 18" 3 1/2"
BKT18X18X3X1S 18" 18" 3 1/2"
BKT24X18X4S 24" 18" 4"
BKT12X20X3S 12" 20" 3 1/2"
BKT18X20X3S 18" 20" 3 1/2"
BKT21X20X6S 21 1/2" 20" 5 1/2"
Timber Brackets Stainable
De
co
ra
tiv
e
M
ill
w
or
k
www.fypon.com 129
Part Number Projection Height Overall Width
 BKT16X32X4S 16" 32" 4"
Timber Brackets Cove / Arch Stainable Continued
Timber Knee Braces Stainable
Part Number Projection Height Overall Width
BKT12X24X3S 12" 24" 3 3/8"
BKTCV18X24X4S 18" 24" 3 1/4"
BKTCV18X24X6S 18" 24" 5 1/4"
BKTCV21X30X4S 21" 30" 3 1/4"
BKTCV21X30X6S 21" 30" 5 1/4"
BKTSC18X24X3S 18" 24" 3"
BKTS18X24X6S 18" 24" 5 1/2"
BKT22X30X6S 21 1/2" 30" 6"
Decorative M
illw
ork
Timber Brackets & Corbels Stainable
Part Number Projection Height Overall Width
BKT5X5X3S 5 1/2" 5 1/2" 3 1/2"
BKT5X5S 5 1/2" 5 1/2" 5 1/2"
COROG24X6S 24" 5 7/8" 5 5/8"
COR24X6X5S 24" 6 1/2" 5 1/2"
COROG20X7S 20" 7" 8 1/2"
COROG15X7S 14 1/2" 7 1/4" 6"
COROGA15X7S 14 1/2" 7 1/4" 6"
COROGD15X7S 14 1/2" 7 1/4" 6"
COR16X7X3RX5S 16" 7 1/4" 5"
COROG29X8S 28 3/8" 7 3/8" 7 3/8"
COROG48X8S 48" 7 3/8" 7 3/8"
De
co
ra
tiv
e
M
ill
w
or
k
www.fypon.com 131
Part Number Projection Height Overall Width
COR7X11S 11 3/8" 7 3/8" 7"
COROG8X12S 11 3/8" 7 3/8" 7 3/8"
COR39X10X5.5S 39 3/16" 9 1/8" 5 1/2"
BKT5X10S 5" 10" 3 1/2"
COR16X10X8S 16" 10 1/2" 8"
BKT12X12X4-7S 12" 12" 4"
BKT11X13X6S 11" 13" 6"
COR7X15X4S 7" 15" 4"
COROG34X19S 33 3/4" 18 3/4" 7 3/8"
Timber Brackets & Corbels Stainable Continued
Decorative M
illw
ork
Timber Corbels Cove Stainable
Part Number Projection Height Overall Width
CORCV18X6X4S 18" 5 1/4" 3 1/4"
CORCV18X6X6S 18" 5 1/4" 5 1/4"
CORCV18X8X4S 18" 7 1/4" 3 1/4"
CORCV18X8X6S 18" 7 1/4" 5 1/4"
CORCV18X10X6S 18" 9 1/4" 5 1/4"
CORCV18X12X6S 18" 11 1/4" 5 1/4"
COR24X8X6S 24" 8" 6"
Timber Corbels Bullnose Stainable
Part Number Projection Height Overall Width
COR24X6X6S 24" 6" 6"
 COROGF15X7S 14 1/2" 7 1/4" 6"
CORBN14X8X6S 14" 7 1/4" 5 1/4"
CORBN14X10X6S 14" 9 1/4" 5 1/4"
CORBN16X8X4S 16" 7 1/4" 3 1/4"
CORBN18X6X4S 18" 5 1/4" 3 1/4"
CORBN18X12X6S 18" 11 1/4" 5 1/4"
CORBN22X10X6S 22" 9 1/4" 5 1/4"
CORBN24X6X6S 24" 5 1/4" 5 1/4"
COR21X6X12S 21" 12" 6"
De
co
ra
tiv
e
M
ill
w
or
k
www.fypon.com 133
Timber Corbels Cove Stainable Continued
Part Number Projection Height Overall Width
 COR16X5X3S 16" 5 3/8" 3 3/8"
 BKT36X7X8S 36" 7" 8"
BKT7X13X7S 13" 7 1/4" 7 1/2"
COR24X7X5S 24" 7 1/2" 5 1/2"
 COR48X7X5S 48" 7 1/2" 5 1/2"
Decorative M
illw
ork
De
co
ra
tiv
e
M
ill
w
or
k
Timber Corbels Stainable
Timber Corbels Decorative Stainable
Part Number Projection Height Overall Width
 COR24X5X5S 24" 5 1/2" 5 1/2"
 COR16X7X3S 16" 7 1/4" 3 1/4"
COR16X7X5S 16" 7 1/4" 5 1/2"
CORA24X16X4S 24" 8" 4"
 BKT18X9X3S 18" 9" 3"
 COR24X16X4S 24" 16" 4"
Part Number Projection Height Overall Width
BKT4X8S 3 7/8" 7 5/8" 3 1/4"
www.fypon.com 135
Part Number Projection Height Overall Width
BMRTS4X4X24S 24" 3 1/4" 3 1/4"
BMRTS6X4X12S 12" 5 1/4" 3 1/4"
BMRTS6X4X24S 24" 5 1/4" 3 1/4"
BMRTS6X6X12S 12" 5 1/4" 5 1/4"
BMRTS6X6X24S 24" 5 1/4" 5 1/4"
BMRTS8X4X12S 12" 7 1/4" 3 1/4"
BMRTS8X4X24S 24" 7 1/4" 3 1/4"
BMRTS8X6X24S 24" 7 1/4" 5 1/4"
BMRTBN8X4X15S 15"
8 / 12 Pitch
7 3/4" 4"
BMRTBN8X4X30S 30" 7 3/4" 4"
Timber Rafter Tails Stainable
Timber Rafter Tails Stainable
  Part Number Projection Height Overall Width
COR16X8S 16" 8" 6"
 COR8X9X4S 8" 9" 4"
BMCRT25X12X6S 25" 12" 6"
BMRTA10X5X45S 45" 11 3/16" 5 13/32"
Decorative M
illw
ork